
S.L.A.M. Softball League Schedule - All Teams
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D a t e D a y T ime Field Team 1   Team 2 Result

 

04/08/24 Mon 6:00-7:30pm Great Lawn #3   vs.   Practice Permit 

04/11/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 RAMSA/HHA vs. ARUP Postponed 

 

04/15/24 Mon 6:00-7:30pm Great Lawn #3 SOM vs. PEA PEA 10-5   

04/16/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11 HH vs. KPF KPF 9-7   

04/18/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 RRA/DBB vs. SSX SSX 7-0   

 

04/22/24 Mon 6:00-7:30pm Great Lawn #3   vs.   Practice Permit 

04/23/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11 GA vs. SG SG 10-6   

04/25/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 SOM vs. KPF SOM 8-7   

 

04/29/24 Mon 5:30-6:40pm Great Lawn #3 SG vs. PEA PEA 3-2   

    6:50-8:30pm Great Lawn #3 RAMSA/HHA vs. SSX SSX 7-5   

04/30/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11 GA vs. ARUP ARUP 10-9   

05/02/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 HH vs. RRA/DBB Postponed 

 

05/06/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3 RRA/DBB vs. ARUP Postponed 

05/07/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11 RAMSA/HHA vs. SOM RAMSA/HHA 7-5   

05/09/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 KPF vs. PEA PEA 14-2   

 

05/13/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3 RAMSA/HHA vs. RRA/DBB RAMSA/HHA 3-2   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3 GA vs. HH HH 4-3   

05/14/24 Tue 6:00-7:00pm North Meadow #11 SOM vs. ARUP SOM 5-4   

05/16/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 SSX vs. SG Postponed 

 

05/20/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3 SOM vs. GA GA 4-0   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3 SG vs. ARUP SG 11-0   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #4 RAMSA/HHA vs. KPF RAMSA/HHA 8-7   

05 /21 /24  Tue 6 :00-7 :00pm Nor th  Meadow #11 PEA vs. RRA/DBB    

05/23/24 Thu 6:00-7:30pm Great Lawn #5 SSX vs. SG   

 

05/30/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 ARUP vs. RRA/DBB   

 

06/03/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3 RAMSA/HHA vs. ARUP   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3 PEA vs. SSX   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #4 RRA/DBB vs. SG   

06/06/24 Thu 7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3 SOM vs. HH   

    5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #4 GA vs. KPF   

 

06/10/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3 SOM vs. SG   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3 PEA vs. ARUP   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #4 RAMSA/HHA vs. GA   

06/11/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11 KPF vs. SSX   

06/13/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 HH vs. RRA/DBB   

 

06/17/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3 KPF vs. ARUP   
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    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3 RAMSA/HHA vs. SG   

    5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #4 SOM vs. SSX   

06/18/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11 HH vs. PEA   

06/20/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 GA vs. RRA/DBB   

 

06/24/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3 GA vs. SSX   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3 HH vs. ARUP   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #4 SOM vs. RRA/DBB   

06/25/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11 KPF vs. SG   

06/27/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1 RAMSA/HHA vs. PEA   

 

07/01/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3 GA vs. PEA   

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3 KPF vs. RRA/DBB   

    5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #4 HH vs. SG   

07/02/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11   vs.     

 

07/08/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3   vs.     

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3   vs.     

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #4   vs.     

07/09/24 Tue 7:00-8:30pm North Meadow #4   vs.     

07/11/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1   vs.     

 

07/15/24 Mon 7:00-8:30pm North Meadow #10   vs.     

    7:00-8:30pm North Meadow #11   vs.     

07/17/24 Wed 7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #2   vs.     

07/18/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #10   vs.     

 

07/22/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3   vs.     

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3   vs.     

07/23/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11   vs.     

07/25/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1   vs.     

 

07/29/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3   vs.     

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3   vs.     

07/30/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11   vs.     

08/01/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1   vs.     

 

08/05/24 Mon 5:30-7:00pm Great Lawn #3   vs.     

    7:00-8:30pm Great Lawn #3   vs.     

08/06/24 Tue 5:30-7:00pm North Meadow #11   vs.     

08/08/24 Thu 5:30-7:00pm Heckscher #1   vs.     
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